MR-21 ROCKER SWITCH
SPECIFICATION
Feature: light option and inrush current capability
Rating: 5A 250VAC, 10A 125VAC (UL)
             7A 250VAC, 10A 125VAC (CSA);
             6A  250VAC~µT85 (D, S, N, FI, VDE)
Inrush Current: 50A peak at 250VAC for 4ms
Contact Resistance: 20 milliohms max. @ initial

U: green (light)
E: ivory (light)
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
MR - 21 [Function] - [Label] [Housing Color] [Actuator Color] - [Terminal] [Housing] [Light]     Ex: MR-21L-2BV-F2A
Housing Color
B: black
W: white
H: grey
M: misty grey
L: light grey
K: slate grey
N: carbon grey
F: buff
P: light purple
D: dark red
Z: light ivory
Housing
2    1
2    1
[P] y=12.5
[V] y=8.8
4.8
8
.3
[F]
4.8
4
.7
[W]
Terminal
[R ] x=3.5, y=5.0
[K ] x=5.3, y=5.0
[A] x=5.3, y=7.0
x
y
[E ] x=5.3, y=7.0
[U] x=3.5, y=5.0
x
y
2
[L] x=5.3
[G ] x=8.0
[Q] x=3.5
x
y
x
L
[1] L=0, x=2
[2] L=7.6, x=2
[3] L=4.8, x=2
[6] L=7.6, x=1
Y
X 13
.0
-1